
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & PUBLIC HEALTH

OFFICER
DTSTRICT PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT UMT

NATIONAT HEALTH MISSION, RAYAGADA.
Email : dpmunrhmrayagada@gmail.com, Phone / Fax: 06856-235357

Letter No. 6qf /NHM/Rayagada Date ,'9& / lp /201s

To

The DIO, NIC, Rayagada

Subr - Request to hoist the provisional list with Objections and Time of
CBST test in District Website for the post Staff Nurses under NUHM
Programme, O/o- CDM&PHO, Rayagada till 15.12.201A.

Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above, you are requested to hoist the
provisional list with Objections and Time of CBST test in District Website for
the post Staff Nurses under NUHM Programme, O/o- CDM&PHO, Rayagada
till 15.12.2018.The detail documents are attached herewith for vour
reference.

This is for your information and necessary.

WM*
/-: .CDM&PHO-Cum- Distrlct Misslot! Directorr4-

Rayagada
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sEx

1 At- Ranisuda Firm,D.F.O 3rd Lane,Rayagada, 4/2L/L991 13.12.2018

At Chanabeda,Po. Bhojpur, Ps Khariar,Di5t 13.12.201a

3 At church Str€el,Bissam Cutta.k, M 6/2)/t939 13.12.201a

At Phu muthi, Po SankarJ,Va-Blnka,DisL SEBC 73.72.20L4

5 At church Street,Bissam cultack, s/10/1993 13.12.2018

6 ALBinam cuttack,Po Chr stian ltospta,
Dist Rav.sada, Pn 765019

6/2s/L993 73.72.2074

c/o- Naba kGhore xundu,Ar/Po Bank

.oony, Ne.rlagan.ath compex, Kundu C c,

5/L4/7993 13.72.2074

3 At Rautora,Po.Pur.ida, Ps Beranari,P n

7s7100, Dist Mayurbhanla
7/LO/799s 13.12.2018

At Patnagarh,GanganaEar, Dst'BalanCr,Pin. 6/611,99s 13.12.2018

At B su a,Po Dhatki,Ps Su irpada, Dist. s/8/1992 13.12.2018

11 At- Rallway Co onyType 1,16/A, Oist- 5EBC s/7s/199r 13.12.2014

77 At Tangar Pada, P.O.lr y,Va. !khunda,
Dst-(e.njhar, Pin 753032

SEBC 13.12.2018

13 At'l.k Pur, B.L. Road, Mutta5keei ) /12h9a1 13.12.2018

At- Bank Colony, Near la8ann3th Comp ex,
(undu Clnic, RayaEada, Pin 765001

J /\7/r93a 13.12.2018

15 At' Bank ColonV, Nearlasannath Comolex,
(undu C lni., Rayagada, Pin-765002

s/L217995 !3.72.207A

16 c/o.sidyabhusan Mohaity, At/Po lagannath

cohpex, Qt. No-3, RayaSada, P i-765001
6/76/79a3 13,12,2013

77 c/o.Mr c. Narayan Rao,At Ielephon€
Erchang€, Gandhinagar, RayaBada

5T 1/3/t987 13.12.2013

13 At/Po Kashipur, Laxmi sazar.howk, diit sc 4/24/L996 13,72.20$

19 At.A!robiidaparlda,2nd LaneRayagada 5/8/7986 13.12.2018

2A At /Po- Rside, PlM. R3mpur,Dist- SEBC 7/2/1994 13.12.2018

2L At-/Po-G!dar, Rayagada,P n 76s025 s/2'1/1996 73.72.201a

22 At Raniguda Firm,D.F.O2nd

Lane,Ravasada,Pin 765001
sc 1/rcl]9as 13,12.2018

23 At/Po'Sunamud ,Via P Rompur, Dist sc 7l7O/19a9 13,12.2013

At D.F Oft.e,11lh ane Ran glda
Fnm,Ravaeada, Pin 76s001

5C 2/5/L9A1 1412 2013

25 At/Po.Gorakha Pur,Ps Tikni,Vta

Kashlpur,Dkt'Rayaeada, Pin 75s015
ST 74,L2.20L4

26 At-SaBara, Via tora, Dist-Bar8arh, Pln-

768040

5C s/1/t996 74.72.20]a

21 At-Bandhuguda,Po l-latamuniguda, B ssam

c!tta.k, Dist.Rayagada, Pin 765020

5T s/7/:sa4 1412 2013

2a qt Laxmipur,Koraput, P n.765013 5/29/t993 14.72.2018

29 At sandu.guri Guda, Po-Teres nga,vla

Risidn oin 766031 N^^ L /
.q
X \\N

SEBC sl)lt99t t '!."')" I

_ CBST test for the post of Staff Nurse Under NUHM. Ravaqada Distrid. Place- DTU Hall, DHH.

Ravagada

(-_\.Jx.



30 At/Po-Gunad€i, Dkt- dh€nkanal 5/!8/t9e6 74.72.20L4

31 At -lashapada, P.S Kishore Nagar,via 5EBC sft/r99s 14.t2.20$

32
bhsamcuttack,Rayagada, Pin 765019

33 At-3ude, Po ludigadla,Ps Soro,0Gt L4.L2.24!8

At-BrslngGaralang, Po latar, Ps ST 3/1,/1,992 L4,!2.20!A

35 At.RanEipur, P.S.Golanthara,Disi

Ganjam,od sha, Pln 760003

71/9/19A4 14.12.2014

36 AI o d Berhmap!rSahi,Ganjam, r/t1/7992 14.72.2078

At/Po Kujendri, Via Gunupur, Dst- ST 5/2/19a4 14.17.2018

33 at khalar, pr Kharrarw No.13,dis. sc 6/12/]9A9

39 At-Bharatcuda, Po/P+ DabuSan,Dist- sc 6/rJ/799a

Ar-0eu i, P! 3€Eunra,va'Pi.hukuli, o 5t' SEBC s/2ah994 14,12.2018

at Ran, Po Tldeea,Ps (inr rkea, DGi-

Sundarsarsh, P n 770015

ST t2/15/\993 74.L2.20L8

at/Po Redhua, via Nalibar,Ps

RaBhunathpur,Dht-JrEals n3pur, pin-754104
7/!9h994 14.r2.20L8

At Chilti5arma,Na ra, Rayagada,Pin 765024 5C s/1/t995 74.72,20L8

at Ta amba, Po lharisaon, DBt- 5aBC ) hr/L994 14.L2.20t4

At Bissafr cuttack,5autaKrishna5treet, sc 5hAlL9aA 74.72.20t4

N,Bi-1.All the Candidates are requested to appear the CBST Test as above mentioned date at 10.00

A.M at DTU Hall DHH Rayagada without fail.
2. After 10.30 A.M The Candidates will not allow for

Cos"j:'_- h;r a (*
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